
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-11-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Noticia general
Fallece Alfonso Swett Opazo, expresidente de la CPC y destacado lider empresarial

4
797,7
$ 7.935.920

78.224
253.149

No Definida
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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-11-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Noticia general
Fallece Alfonso Swett Opazo, expresidente de la CPC y destacado lider empresarial

5
764,9
$ 7.610.049

78.224
253.149

No Definida
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